
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 House Service 
Connections St John and 
Plainfield Between 
Webster and Matson

4 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 1/12/24

2 Main Connection 
Monticello

0.8 days Wed 1/10/24 Wed 1/10/24 1

3 Main Connection Superior
East and West

0.9 days Wed 1/10/24 Wed 1/10/24

4 Main Connection 
Lansdowne East and West

0.8 days Thu 1/11/24 Thu 1/11/24 3

5 Main Connection O'Leary 
West St John West

1 day Mon 1/15/24 Tue 1/16/24 4

6 Main Connection Webster
and Matson

0.9 days Tue 1/16/24 Tue 1/16/24

7  Restoration Plainfield 
Webster to Matson, St 
John and Dearborn

3 days Wed 1/17/24 Mon 1/22/24

8 Tentatively Schdueld Tie 
on Plainfield North and 
South of Schenck

0.9 days Tue 1/23/24 Tue 1/23/24

9 House service 
Connections on Plainfield 
between Matson and 
Galbrath

4.9 days Wed 1/24/24 Wed 1/31/24
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

10 Tie in Plainfield North of 
Matson Tie in Plainfield at
Hoffman

0.9 days Thu 2/1/24 Thu 2/1/24

11 Tie in Plainfield at 
Oakwood and Tie in 
Plainfield South of 
Galbrath

0.9 days Mon 2/5/24 Mon 2/5/24

12 Resoration Plainfield 
between Oakwood and 
Galbrath

2 days Wed 2/7/24 Fri 2/9/24

13 Tie in Plainfield at Linden 
Ave

0.9 days Tue 2/13/24 Tue 2/13/24

14 House service 
Connections Plainfield 
North of Galbrath

3 days Wed 2/14/24 Mon 2/19/24

15 Tie in Plainfield at 
Galbrath and Plainfield 
North of Linden

0.9 days Tue 2/20/24 Tue 2/20/24

16 Restoration Plainfield 
North of Galbrath

3.3 days Tue 2/20/24 Fri 2/23/24

17 Permanent Restoration 
will be Completed in Late 
Spring
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